
Liturgical Ministers Schedule for August 2016  
First Week in August 2016 

Saturday Vigil Mass on 8/6/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Mascarenhas, Danielle 

Mascarenhas, Kyle 

Cross Bearer 
 

Corwin, Christina 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Smith, Patricia 

1Bb Harvick, Ann 

1Ca Meda, Marie 

1Cb Parrott, Bob 

2Ba PRESIDER 

2Bb Guentert, Andrea 

2Ca Riley, Virginia 

2Cb Green, Bobbie 

3Ba Medina, Cristina 

3Bb Ward, Jane 

3Ca Kirchgessner, Peggy 

3Cb Buehlmaier, Karen 

4B Kirchgessner, John 

4Ca Dunn, Marie 

4Cb Parrott, Jeannette 

Lector 
 

Chi, Karen 

Harbol, Kevin 

Sacristan 
 

Savitsky, Barbara 

First Week in August 2016 

Sunday 8am Mass on 8/7/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Ducharme, Clara 

Connolly Mejia, Amanda 

Cross Bearer 
 

Gray, Matthew 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Hanrahan, Tina 

1Bb Waugh, Pat 

1Ca Gray, Tom 

1Cb Donohue, Mike 

2Ba PRESIDER 

2Bb Chapman, Anne 

2Ca Stultz, Nanette 

2Cb Schatz, Joan 

3Ba Zimmer, Joseph 

3Bb Keeney, Kathleen 

3Ca Inghram, Margie 

3Cb Gray, Tami 

4B Hanrahan, Paul 

4Ca O'Brien, Carol 

4Cb Need Volunteer 

Lector 
 

Waiss, Kay 

Poage, Karin 

Sacristan 
 

Elliott, Elena 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for August 2016  
First Week in August 2016 

Sunday 10am Mass on 8/7/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Thomas, Samuel 

Genovese, Kaitlyn 

Cross Bearer 
 

Connolly Mejia, Tomas 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Sullivan, David 

1Bb Egge, Ellen 

1Ca Miller, Robert 

1Cb Bapst, Marie 

2Ba PRESIDER 

2Bb Galvan, Catherine 

2Ca Quezon, Glecy 

2Cb Quezon, Noni 

3Ba Ferreri, Anneliese 

3Bb Swager, Malia 

3Ca Gendron, Marion 

3Cb Affronte, Melinda 

4B Warner, Erik 

4Ca Mackaman, Fred 

4Cb Lindquist, Bob 

Lector 
 

De Leon, Robert 

Harmon, Rod 

Sacristan 
 

Clancy, Helene 

First Week in August 2016 

Sunday 12noon Spanish Mass on 8/7/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Erickson, Maggie 

Villarreal-Elizondo, Carlos 

Cross Bearer 
 

Herrera-Kuehn, Marques 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Moreno, Estela 

1Bb Morales, Aida Araceli 

1Ca Valdovinos, Rosario 

1Cb Manzano, Gerardo 

2Ba PRESIDER 

2Bb Villarreal, Carlos 

2Ca Nevarez, Sintia 

2Cb Elizondo, Alma 

3Ba Madrigal, Ana Maria 

3Bb Mendoza, Erzsika 

3Ca Camacho, Norma 

3Cb Fuentes, Maria 

4B Romero, Rosa 

4Ca Romero, Irma 

4Cb Carrillo, Karina 

Lector 
 

Herrera, Lucero 

Herrera, Jorge 

Sacristan 
 

Manzano, Saul 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for August 2016  
Second Week in August 2016 

Saturday Vigil Mass on 8/13/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Vinson, Joshua 

Vinson, Rebecca 

Cross Bearer 
 

Vinson, Sarah 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Lacey, Judy 

1Bb Buehlmaier, Karen 

1Ca Merceri, Sandy 

1Cb Foudray, Kathleen 

2Ba Ascanio, Tony 

2Bb PRESIDER 

2Ca Riley, Virginia 

2Cb Medina, Cristina 

3Ba Wagner, Claudette 

3Bb Green, Bobbie 

3Ca Vinson, Mark 

3Cb Kirchgessner, John 

4B Guentert, Andrea 

4Ca Kirchgessner, Peggy 

4Cb Street, Margaret 

Lector 
 

Mascarenhas, Adrian 

Street, Bill 

Sacristan 
 

Savitsky, Barbara 

Second Week in August 2016 

Sunday 8am Mass on 8/14/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Davenport, Andrew 

Peterson, Brian 

Cross Bearer 
 

Gray, Matthew 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Holmberg, Robbie 

1Bb Keeney, Kathleen 

1Ca Heye, Diane 

1Cb Gray, Michael 

2Ba Blair, Brigette 

2Bb PRESIDER 

2Ca Chapman, Anne 

2Cb Patterson, Mark 

3Ba Need Volunteer 

3Bb Treichel, Lennie 

3Ca Gray, Tami 

3Cb Plancich, Arlene 

4B Treichel, Del 

4Ca Gray, Tom 

4Cb Donohue, Mike 

Lector 
 

Ito, Richard 

Ito, Chris 

Sacristan 
 

Elliott, Elena 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for August 2016  
Second Week in August 2016 

Sunday 10am Mass on 8/14/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Ames, Luca 

Swager, Leilani 

Cross Bearer 
 

Warner, Joe 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Quezon, Noni 

1Bb Warner, Erik 

1Ca Miller, Robert 

1Cb Egge, Ellen 

2Ba Affronte, Melinda 

2Bb PRESIDER 

2Ca Mackaman, Fred 

2Cb Quezon, Glecy 

3Ba Gendron, Marion 

3Bb Sullivan, David 

3Ca Galvan, Catherine 

3Cb Lindquist, Bob 

4B Bapst, Marie 

4Ca Ferreri, Anneliese 

4Cb Swager, Malia 

Lector 
 

Lockhart, Rosalie 

Underwood, Yvonne 

Sacristan 
 

Clancy, Helene 

Second Week in August 2016 

Sunday 12noon Spanish Mass on 8/14/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Cruz, Jasmine 

Herrera-Kuehn, Gabe 

Cross Bearer 
 

Herrera-Kuehn, Marques 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Romero, Rosa 

1Bb Perez, Ana 

1Ca Perez, Angelica 

1Cb Mendoza, Erzsika 

2Ba Nevarez, Sintia 

2Bb PRESIDER 

2Ca Madrigal, Ana Maria 

2Cb Rivas, Berenice 

3Ba Carrillo, Karina 

3Bb Morales, Aida Araceli 

3Ca Dela Torre, Maria 

3Cb Elizondo, Alma 

4B Ocampo, Gumercindo 

4Ca Moreno, Estela 

4Cb Valdez, Veronica 

Lector 
 

Mascorro, Jennifer 

Reyes, Dolores 

Sacristan 
 

Valdez, Norma 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for August 2016  
Third Week in August 2016 

Saturday Vigil Mass on 8/20/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Marilley, Kristin 

Vinson, Sarah 

Cross Bearer 
 

Vinson, Rebecca 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Green, Bobbie 

1Bb Guentert, Andrea 

1Ca Ward, Jane 

1Cb Vinson, Mark 

2Ba PRESIDER 

2Bb Dunn, Marie 

2Ca Parrott, Jeannette 

2Cb Riley, Virginia 

3Ba Buehlmaier, Karen 

3Bb Parrott, Bob 

3Ca Harvick, Ann 

3Cb Meda, Marie 

4B Marilley, Line 

4Ca Vinson, Anna 

4Cb Smith, Patricia 

Lector 
 

Livingston, Sean 

Neuman, Sandra 

Sacristan 
 

Rodriguez, Phil 

Third Week in August 2016 

Sunday 8am Mass on 8/21/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Davenport, Thomas 

Szydtowski, Andrea 

Cross Bearer 
 

Connolly Mejia, Tomas 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Waugh, Pat 

1Bb Zimmer, Joseph 

1Ca O'Brien, Carol 

1Cb Keeney, Kathleen 

2Ba PRESIDER 

2Bb Chapman, Anne 

2Ca Inghram, Margie 

2Cb Need Volunteer 

3Ba Gray, Tami 

3Bb Patterson, Mark 

3Ca Donohue, Mike 

3Cb Gray, Tom 

4B Schatz, Joan 

4Ca Stultz, Nanette 

4Cb Heye, Diane 

Lector 
 

Van Hollebeke, Greg 

Merlitti, Roberta 

Sacristan 
 

Elliott, Elena 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for August 2016  
Third Week in August 2016 

Sunday 10am Mass on 8/21/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Strzelec, Imogen 

Strzelec, Semele 

Cross Bearer 
 

Strzelec, Felicity 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Sullivan, David 

1Bb Quezon, Glecy 

1Ca Galvan, Catherine 

1Cb Miller, Robert 

2Ba PRESIDER 

2Bb Bapst, Marie 

2Ca Lindquist, Bob 

2Cb Davis, Amira 

3Ba Warner, Erik 

3Bb Quezon, Noni 

3Ca Affronte, Melinda 

3Cb Mackaman, Fred 

4B Ferreri, Anneliese 

4Ca Egge, Ellen 

4Cb Gendron, Marion 

Lector 
 

Miller, Diana 

Sullivan, Arlene 

Sacristan 
 

Clancy, Helene 

Third Week in August 2016 

Sunday 12noon Spanish Mass on 8/21/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Herrera, Marco 

Ramos, Mary Jane 

Cross Bearer 
 

Ocampo, Amalia 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Manzano, Gerardo 

1Bb Madrigal, Ana Maria 

1Ca Valdovinos, Rosario 

1Cb Mendoza, Erzsika 

2Ba PRESIDER 

2Bb Romero, Irma 

2Ca Romero, Rosa 

2Cb Elizondo, Alma 

3Ba Morales, Aida Araceli 

3Bb Becerra, Ivan 

3Ca Becerra, Atziry 

3Cb Fuentes, Maria 

4B Camacho, Norma 

4Ca Villarreal, Carlos 

4Cb Carrillo, Karina 

Lector 
 

Herrera, Marco 

Mendoza, Ana Maria 

Sacristan 
 

Guadarrama, Jose Luis 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for August 2016  
Fourth Week in August 2016 

Saturday Vigil Mass on 8/27/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Mascarenhas, Kyle 

Corwin, Christina 

Cross Bearer 
 

Mascarenhas, Danielle 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Ward, Jane 

1Bb Wagner, Claudette 

1Ca Ascanio, Tony 

1Cb Kirchgessner, Peggy 

2Ba Merceri, Sandy 

2Bb PRESIDER 

2Ca Meda, Marie 

2Cb Riley, Virginia 

3Ba Kirchgessner, John 

3Bb Dunn, Marie 

3Ca Foudray, Kathleen 

3Cb Guentert, Andrea 

4B Lacey, Judy 

4Ca Buehlmaier, Karen 

4Cb Green, Bobbie 

Lector 
 

Chi, Karen 

Menzel, Barbara 

Sacristan 
 

Rodriguez, Phil 

Fourth Week in August 2016 

Sunday 8am Mass on 8/28/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Ducharme, Clara 

Connolly Mejia, Amanda 

Cross Bearer 
 

Connolly Mejia, Tomas 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Heye, Diane 

1Bb Gray, Tami 

1Ca O'Brien, Carol 

1Cb Treichel, Lennie 

2Ba Chapman, Anne 

2Bb PRESIDER 

2Ca Keeney, Kathleen 

2Cb Plancich, Arlene 

3Ba Blair, Brigette 

3Bb Holmberg, Robbie 

3Ca Treichel, Del 

3Cb Need Volunteer 

4B Donohue, Mike 

4Ca Waugh, Pat 

4Cb Gray, Tom 

Lector 
 

Von Feldt, Fran 

Saye, Carol 

Sacristan 
 

Elliott, Elena 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for August 2016  
Fourth Week in August 2016 

Sunday 10am Mass on 8/28/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Berrios, Ariana 

Harasimowicz, Catherine 

Cross Bearer 
 

Swager, Kai 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Affronte, Melinda 

1Bb Quezon, Glecy 

1Ca Sullivan, David 

1Cb Lindquist, Bob 

2Ba Gendron, Marion 

2Bb PRESIDER 

2Ca Warner, Erik 

2Cb Miller, Robert 

3Ba Egge, Ellen 

3Bb Swager, Malia 

3Ca Galvan, Catherine 

3Cb Ferreri, Anneliese 

4B Quezon, Noni 

4Ca Bapst, Marie 

4Cb Mackaman, Fred 

Lector 
 

De Leon, Robert 

Harmon, Rod 

Sacristan 
 

Swager, Jason 

Fourth Week in August 2016 

Sunday 12noon Spanish Mass on 8/28/2016 

Altar Server 
 

Cruz, Connie 

Villarreal-Elizondo, Isabella 

Cross Bearer 
 

Herrera-Kuehn, Marques 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

1Ba Dela Torre, Maria 

1Bb Moreno, Estela 

1Ca Madrigal, Ana Maria 

1Cb Valdez, Veronica 

2Ba Nevarez, Sintia 

2Bb PRESIDER 

2Ca Ocampo, Gumercindo 

2Cb Elizondo, Alma 

3Ba Perez, Ana 

3Bb Villarreal, Carlos 

3Ca Mendoza, Erzsika 

3Cb Perez, Angelica 

4B Rivas, Berenice 

4Ca Morales, Aida Araceli 

4Cb Romero, Rosa 

Lector 
 

Gutierrez, Luz 

Romero, Christyann 

Sacristan 
 

Manzano, Saul 

 


